
COMM NW COR OF LOT 8, RUN SE
30 FT FOR POB, CONT SE 415 FT,
NE 483.84 FT TO E R/W CANNON

PRITCHETT INVESTMENT GROUP INC
328 SW RING CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08558-108
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PRMT:2:1: NEW METAL BUILDING

PRMT:1:1: MACK TRUCKS FACILITY

LAND:1:1: PART OF LOT 8    ADJ FOR I-75

SALE:1:1: PART OF LOT 8 (4.41 AC), SALE TOO HIGH

20151 COMMERCIAL 1,195 11/18/2002

14377 COMMERCIAL 5,275 08/10/1998

HX Base Yr

328 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 20
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 70
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 30
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100

Plumbing 13 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 27 100
RMS 17 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 07 07

6600 06 30,885 141.3965 69.28 2,139,713 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 VEH SALE/R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 26914

AOF 4,161 150 6,242 281,090

BAS 1,165 100 1,165 52,462

BAS 8,946 100 8,946 402,856

BAS 12,642 100 12,642 569,295

CAN 264 30 79 3,557

CAN 636 30 191 8,601

CAN 1,029 30 309 13,915

CAN 1,029 30 309 13,915

CLP 850 60 510 22,966

FST 703 70 492 22,156

31,425 30,8851,390,813

AOF= W14 CAN= N6 W44 S6 E44$ W44 N22 W7  L54 D33  BAS=  L71
D30 S91 CLP=  W50 S17 E50 N17$ S20 E71 N141$ S90 E16 N38 CAN=
E24  R24 U22  N21 W9 BAS= W39 S34 E20  R19 U17  N17 $ S17
D17 L19  W20 S9$ N43 E86 S2 E17 N22$ PTR= N50 CAN= N147 W7
BAS= W86 CAN= W7 S147 E7 N147$ S147 E86 N147$ S147 E7$ S50$
PTR=  N50 E50 FST= E37 N19 W37 S19$ S50 W50$.
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1 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 15.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 18,000

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,000

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 666.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,531

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 115,285.00 UT 1.50 1.50 70 1999 1999 3 70 121,049

144,580

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 4.41 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 76,500.00 65,025.00 286,760


